
2015-16 CULTURAL ACTIVITIES ROYAL WEST ACADEMY

Cultural Activites Teacher Homeroom Grade Time of Year Credit
Art Club K. Darouach 302 7 Winter/Spring 1
Bardolators G.Koyounian 214 8 to 11 All year 2
Bardolators (costumes and set) E.Kuch 216 8 to 11 Winter 1
Card Club (Italian) A.Aiken 119 7 to 11 All year 1
Chess Club S. Nemeth 208 7 to 11 Winter 1
Choir S.Macleod 117 7 to 8 All year 1
Dance Show J. Zigby/J.Cayer 306/313 7 to 11 All year 2
Debating Team C.Holloway 211 7 to 11 All year 1 or 1/2 
Feminism Club C.Gehr 312 7 to 11 All year 1
Girl Group M.Wineberg/S. Di Pietro 225 9 Winter 1
Grad Committee N. Orlando/J.Cayer 201/313 11 (selected) All year 1
Guitar Club (beginners) J. Monachino WW office 7 to 11 Spring 1
Hack-A-Thon C.Northey 206 7 to 9 Spring 1
Honour Band G. Purdy 217 9 to 11 (By Audition) All year 2
International Student Exchange  A.Diacomacos/A.Vamvakas 311/205 7 & 8 All year 2
Jazz Band G. Purdy 217 9 to 11 (By Audition) All year 1
Latin (introduction) N. Dupaul 101 7 to 11 Winter 1
LGBT E.Kuch 216 7 to 11 All year 1
Library Volunteering K. Rivas Library 7 to 11 All year 1
Light and Sound Crew C.Northey 206 7 to 11 All year 2
Magic Card Club F. Girardin 204 7 to 11 All year 1
Math Club K. Darouach 302 7 Winter/Spring 1
Meditation Club L.Kissin 301 7 to 11 All year 1
Mindfulness In May A. Clark 225 7 to 11 All year 1
Mindfulness Mandala Colouring S. Di Pietro/S.Leech-Pepin 225 7 to 11 Winter 1
Mural Club M. Henriquez 113 8 to 11 Winter/Spring 1
Musical E.Kuch 216 8 to 11 All year 2
Nature/Fishing Retreat J. Monachino WW office 7 to 11 All year 1
Past-time Cinema C.Almeida 104 7 to 11 Spring  1/2 
PennyDrops S. Di Pietro 225 9 to 11 Winter 1
Prefecting C.Goudreau/D.Colannino 109/213 10 & 11 All year 2
Programming Club S. Nemeth 208 7 to 11 All year 1
Robotics (Junior) S. Nemeth 208 7 to 8 All year 1
Robotics (Senior) S.Nemeth 208 9 to 11 Fall/Winter 1
RWA Winds G.Purdy/S.Macleod 217 8 to 11 All year 1
Science Fair A.Dillon 308 7 to 11 Winter 1
Science Games Club A. Liscio 307 7 to 11 Winter 1
Scrabble Club A. L'Ecuyer 303 7 Fall/Winter 1
Soap Making A. Dillon 308 7 to 11 Spring 1
Star Trek Club F. Girardin 204 7 to 11 All year 1
String Players Club C. Gehr 312 7 to 11 All year 1
Student Life Association J. Zigby 306 7 to 11 (elected) All year 1
Theatre Improv. S. Haas 202 7 to 8 Winter 1
Theatre Denise-Pelletier D. Ouellette 107 10 to 11 All year 1
Trading Card Club F. Girardin 204 7 to 11 All year 1
Varietry Show A.Dillon/J.Monachino 308 7 to 11 Spring 1
Yearbook (selected students) S.Ferland 111 10 to11 All year 2



2015-16 COMMUNITY ACTIVITIES ROYAL WEST ACADEMY

Community Activity Teacher Homeroom Grade Time of Year Credit
Bardolators G.Koyounian 214 8 to 11 All year 2
Choir S.Macleod 117 7 to 8 All year 1
Climate Action Now K.Cukier 215 7 to 11 Winter 1
Computer Clean-Up A. Vamvakas 205 7 to 11 Winter 1
Dance Show J. Zigby 306 7 to 11 All year 2
Fishing/Nature Retreat J.Monachino 1st floor WW office 7 to 11 All Year 1
Friendship Circle S. Di Pietro 225 10 to 11 All year 1
Guitar Club J.Monachino 1st floor WW office 7 to 11 Spring 1
Honour Band G.Purdy 217 9 to 11 (audition) All year 2
International Student Exchange A.Diacomacos/S.Westlake/A.Vam 311/205 7 to 8 All year 2
Italian Card Club R. Aiken 119 7 to 11 Spring 1
John Grant Volunteering Program S. Di Pietro 225 10 to 11 Winter 2
Library Volunteering K.  Rivas Library 7 to 11 All year 1
Lights and Sound C. Northey 206 7 to 11 All year 2
Light the Night Walk A.Liscio 307 7 to 11 Fall 1
Musical E.Kuch 216 8 to 11 All year 2
Park N'Lot/Collective Garden  L.Bourdeau 207 7 to 11 All year 1
Prefecting (selected) C.Goudreau/D.Colannino 109/213 10 & 11 All year 2
RPG C. Northey 206 7 to 11 All year 1
Science Fair Volunteering A.Dillon 308 8 to 11 Winter 1
Social Justice Club T.Smiley/N.Banakar 212 7 to 11 All year 1
Spring Cleaning A. Diacoumacos 311 7 to 11 Spring 1
Student Life Association J. Zigby 306 7 to 11 (elected) All year 3
Sustainability Workshop L.Bourdeau 207 7 to 11 Spring 1
Talking Circle G. Koyounian 214 7 to 11 Winter 1
Variety Show A.Dillon 308 7 to 11 Spring 1
Yearbook S.Ferland 111  11 (selected) All year 2



2015-16 SPORT ACTIVITIES ROYAL WEST ACADEMY

Sport Activities Teacher Hr Grade Time of Year Credit
Badminton (Boys) J. Dufault 210 7 to 11 Winter/Spring 1
Badminton (Girls) R. Aiken 119 7 to 11 Winter/Spring 1
Basketball (Midget boys) D. Dupuis 315 8 to 9 Winter 1
Basketball (Juvenile boys) R. Aiken 119 9 to11 Winter 1
Basketball (Juvenile girls) L.Partington 305 10 to 11 Winter 1
Bike Trip J. Dufault 210 7 to 11 Spring 1
Dance Show J. Zigby/J.Cayer 306/313 7 to 11 All year 2
Fishing/Nature Retreat J.Monachino WW office 7 to 11 All year 1
Floor Hockey M. Ohayon 7 to 11 Spring 1
Halo Road Race J. Bateman 115 7 to 11 Spring 1
Hockey J. Bateman 115 7 to 11 Winter 1
Indoor/Outdoor Track & Field M-C. O'Neil 114 7 to 11 Winter/Spring 1
Open Gym J.Bateman 102 7 to 11 All year 1 or 1/2 
Powerwalking S. Di Pietro 225 7 to 11 Spring 1
Rock Climbing L.Partington 305 8 to 11 Spring 1
Rugby (Boys) B. Lapierre 310 7 to 11 Winter/Spring 1
Mont Sainte- Anne Ski Trip J. Zigby/D.Colannino 306/213 10 to 11   Spring 1
Swim Team L. Bourdeau/L.Kissin 207/301 7 to 11 Fall/Winter 1
Table Tennis F. Girardin 204 7 to 11 All year 1
Touch Football (Juvenile girls) TBA 10 to 11 Spring 1
Ultimate Frisbee R.Aiken 119 7 to 11 Spring 1
Volleyball (Midget Girls) J.Mateus/Vamvakas 225 9 to 10 Fall 1
Volleyball (Bantam Girls) S. Leech-Pepin 308/305 8 Fall 1
Volleyball (Juv. Girls) J.Mateus Office 10 to 11 All year 1



2015-16 ENVIRONMENTAL ACTIVITIES ROYAL WEST ACADEMY

Environmental Activities Teacher Homeroom Grade Time of Year Credit
Bike Trip J.Dufault 210 7 to 11 Spring 1
Climate Action Now K. Cukier 215 7 to 11 Winter 1
Computer Clean-Up Crew A. Vamvakas 205 7 to 11 Winter 1
Environmental Committee C.Suarez/C.Almeida 103/104 8 to 11 Spring 1
Fishing Club/Nature Retreat J.Monachino 1st floor WW office 7 to 11 All year 1
Green Bean Cuisine and Café C.Suarez/C.Almeida 103/104 7 to 11 All year 1
La Nuit Verte M.Henriquez/C.Suarez 113/104 7 to 11 All year 1
Park N' Lot/Collective Garden L.Bourdeau/M.Gauth 207 7 to 11 Spring 1
Soap-Making A.Dillon 308 7 to 11 Spring 1
Spring Cleaning A. Diacoumacos 311 7 to 11 Spring 1
Student Life Association J. Zigby 306 7 to 11 (elected) All year 3
Sustainability Workshop L. Bourdeau 207 7 to 11 Spring 1
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